Signalling Devices > Sound Indication > Buzzers, Hooters and Bells > Moflash Buzzers, Hooters and Bells >
Electromechanical Bells
BELL 6in 150mm 100dB IP44 230VAC
W6230VACCatalogue No:
· Hardened striker powered by solenoids to produce
distinctive ringing sound
· Versatile mounting options for flat surfaces utilising
four die cast holes or universal mounting plate and
gasket supplied as standard
· Aesthetic traditional appearance with grey finish
· Available in 6" / 150mm diameter for most common
requirements
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
BELL 6in 150mm 100dB IP44 230VAC SUPPLY
SPECIFICATIONS
IP Rating
Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, AC
In, Rated Current
Sound Level @1m
IP44
230 V AC
0.03 A
100 dB @1m
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 115 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
W6230VAC DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products